Name of the Corporate Debtor: VASMO AGRO NUTRI PRODUCT PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 15-03-2019; List of Creditors as on: 15-03-2019
(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of Summary of Claims Received Summary of Claims Admitted Amount of Amount of Claim Amount of Claims  Details in Annexure

Creditor . . . Contingent Claims Not Admitted under Verification (Only PDF)
No. of Claims Amount No. of Claims Amount % Share in Total

Amount of Claims
Admitted

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

461505301.9

459919865.50

85.95

1585436.40

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

52383534.69

42447936.78

7.93

9935597.91

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

NA

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

43004277

32710301.86

6.11

10293975.14

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

556893113.58999

99

535078104.14

21815009.450000
(0[0K]

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/4963
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2020-12-11 13:56:52-786581f09b0f468c50ef51ccb8cab88b.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2020-12-11 13:56:52-6a9a34cdec5d3d2e154bd18ddad1ce71.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2020-12-11 13:56:52-93d720a4bfff55f157cc1eb92974edd3.pdf
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