Name of the Corporate Debtor: VASMO AGRO NUTRI PRODUCT PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 15-03-2019; List of Creditors as on: 15-03-2019 (Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors							0		NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors							0		NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	1	461505301.9	1	459919865.50	85.95		0	1585436.40	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	4	52383534.69	4	42447936.78	7.93		0	9935597.91	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)							0		NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)							0		NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)							0		NA
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	1	43004277	1	32710301.86	6.11		0	10293975.14	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)							0		NA
Total		6	556893113.58999 99	6	535078104.14	100.00			21815009.450000 003	